
Rozak
by 1 1

Submission date: 22-Jun-2024 10:52AM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2406615362
File name: EBISMEN_-_Rozak.pdf (1.46M)
Word count: 3108
Character count: 17894



1

1



1



2





1

1



1

1

1



1

1



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1





23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 18%

2 6%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5%

Rozak
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unimar-amni.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.stiami.ac.id
Internet Source



Rozak
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


